
Season : Summer External Exams 2024
Date Start Len Board Component Title Level
Thu 09 May 9:00 1:45 EDEXL/GCSE P&E Chris�anity GCSE/9FC
Fri 10 May 9:00 1:45 AQA Biology Paper 1 GCSE/9FC
Fri 10 May 13:30 1:45 WJEC/GCSE Sociology COMP1 Undrstand Soc Proces GCSE/9FC
Mon 13 May 9:00 1:45 AQA English Literature Paper 1 GCSE/9FC
Mon 13 May 13:30 1:45 OCR Media Studies: TV & Prmtng Media Wtn GCSE/9FC
Mon 13 May 13:30 1:15 OCR Sport Studies: Cntmpry Issue Sprt Wtn CNAT/1&2
Tue 14 May 9:00 0:35 AQA French Listening Test Tier GCSE/9FC
Tue 14 May 9:00 0:45 AQA French Reading Test Tier GCSE/9FC
Tue 14 May 13:30 1:30 OCR Bus: Bus 1: Bus Actvty Mrktng Pple Wtn GCSE/9FC
Wed 15 May 9:00 1:15 EDEXL/GCSE History - Migrants in Britain GCSE/9FC
Wed 15 May 13:30 2:00 AQA Computer Science Paper 1B Python GCSE/9FC
Wed 15 May 13:30 1:30 OCR Psychlgy: Std & Apltn Psychlgy 1 Wtn GCSE/9FC
Thu 16 May 9:00 1:00 AQA English Level 1 Reading FSKL/L1
Thu 16 May 9:00 1:30 EDEXL/GCSE Maths - Non Calculator GCSE/9FC
Thu 16 May 13:30 1:00 AQA English Level 1 Wri�ng FSKL/L1
Thu 16 May 13:30 1:45 EDEXL/GCSE Islam GCSE/9FC
Fri 17 May 9:00 1:45 AQA Chemistry Paper 1 GCSE/9FC
Fri 17 May 13:30 1:30 AQA Geography Paper 1 GCSE/9FC
Mon 20 May 9:00 2:15 AQA English Literature Paper 2 GCSE/9FC
Mon 20 May 13:30 1:15 OCR Media Studies: Music and News Wtn GCSE/9FC
Tue 21 May 13:30 1:45 AQA Computer Science Paper 2 GCSE/9FC
Tue 21 May 13:30 1:45 WJEC/GCSE Sociology COMP2 Undrstand Soc Struct GCSE/9FC
Wed 22 May 9:00 1:45 AQA Physics Paper 1 GCSE/9FC
Wed 22 May 13:30 1:15 AQA Physical Educa�on Paper 1 GCSE/9FC
Thu 23 May 9:00 1:45 AQA English Language Paper 1 GCSE/9FC
Thu 23 May 13:30 1:30 OCR Psychlgy: Std & Apltn Psychlgy 2 Wtn GCSE/9FC
Fri 24 May 9:00 1:00 AQA French Wri�ng Test GCSE/9FC
Mon 03 Jun 9:00 1:30 EDEXL/GCSE Maths - Calculator GCSE/9FC
Mon 03 Jun 13:30 1:15 AQA Physical Educa�on Paper 2 GCSE/9FC
Tue 04 Jun 9:00 0:45 AQA Spanish Listening Test GCSE/9FC
Tue 04 Jun 9:00 1:00 AQA Spanish Reading Test GCSE/9FC
Tue 04 Jun 13:30 1:45 EDEXL/GCSE History - American W.  Elizabethan GCSE/9FC
Wed 05 Jun 9:00 1:30 AQA Geography Paper 2 GCSE/9FC
Wed 05 Jun 13:30 1:30 OCR Bus: Bus 2: Oprtn Fnnce Inflnc Bus Wtn GCSE/9FC
Thu 06 Jun 9:00 1:45 AQA English Language Paper 2 GCSE/9FC
Fri 07 Jun 13:30 1:45 AQA Biology Paper 2 GCSE/9FC
Mon 10 Jun 9:00 1:30 EDEXL/GCSE Maths - Calculator GCSE/9FC
Mon 10 Jun 9:00 1:30 EDEXL/GCSE Calculator [H] GCSE/9FC
Mon 10 Jun 13:30 1:15 AQA Spanish Wri�ng Test GCSE/9FC
Tue 11 Jun 9:00 1:45 AQA Chemistry Paper 2 GCSE/9FC
Tue 11 Jun 13:30 1:20 EDEXL/GCSE History - The Usa GCSE/9FC
Fri 14 Jun 9:00 1:30 AQA Geography Paper 3 GCSE/9FC
Fri 14 Jun 13:30 1:45 AQA Physics Paper 2 GCSE/9FC
Mon 17 Jun 13:30 1:45 EDEXL/GCSE Music - Appraising GCSE/9FC
Tue 18 Jun 9:00 2:00 AQA Design and Technology Wri�en Paper GCSE/9FC
Wed 19 Jun 9:00 1:45 AQA Food Prep and Nutri�on Wri�en GCSE/9FC


